
Covered By Quality. Backed By Our Heritage.

Greenhouses

$3,350
$3,895
$5,975

$3,595
$4,150
$6,195

Horizontal
Vertical
Modern

8x16 10x16
$4,150
$4,650
$6,695

$4,395
$4,995
$7,095

STYLE 8x12 10x12
$2,195*

N/A
N/A

5x8

STANDARD OPTIONS
(1) 12” x 12”  Fan with Thermostat
(1) 2’ x 3’   Window in Door
(1) 16”  Wide Shelf - Length of Unit

Horizontal 5x8 Shelving:
(2) 12” Wide, 4’ long Shelves 
Colors: Green or White

MODERN OPTIONS
12’ Vertical Wainscot $125

16’ Vertical Wainscot $150

Steel Tubing Door* -$50
*Comes standard with �berglass 
9-lite door (no wood)

$225

$150

15% added 
to base price

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

16” Shelving

20” Shelving

Extra 2’x3’  Window

Extra Fan

Watering System

Misting System

Heating System w/ Foam Pkg.

Foam Package

Custom Color Trim

Custom Color Wainscot

$17/ft.

$20/ft.

$150 ea.

$200 ea.

$95 ea.

$95

$350

$150

$30

$30

Additional Heater
(Recommended for 16 ft Long 
Greenhouses)

4 Anchors *Single helix 15" Long*

Double Panel Polycarbonate
Vertical Style
Double Panel Polycarbonate
Modern Style

$225

$150

15% added to base price

10% added to base price



HORIZONTAL

VERTICAL

DOUBLE PANEL POLY EXTERIOR

• Free delivery within 30 miles of your local authorized dealer
• $3 charge per mile for delivery over 30 mile radius of authorized dealer
• $100 fee if Mule is needed for delivery
• Rent-To-Own and Financing Available!
• *5x8 unit base price is contingent on customer picking up greenhouse from 

authorized dealer’s lot. If customer wants 5x8 unit delivered by Heritage Steel, there 
will be a $200 fee.

DOUBLE PANEL POLY INTERIOR

Try Our 3-D Builder!


